Ingdende behallning

INKOMSTER

SPF Uppsala City - Resultatrakning 2021-2025

Anslag/Bidrag fran kommunen

Arsavgifter

Vin- och whiskyprovning

Administration
Styrelsearbete
Medlemstréffar
Forbund/Distrikt
Humanitért Stod
Bankavgifter/Swish
Appbolaget

Hyra

Arsstamma
Foreningsavgifter
Foredrag/visningar
Bistrabrunch
Jultallrik

TOTAL

TOTAL

ARETS RESULTAT

Utgdende behallning

Uppsala i januari 2026,

Rolf Oward, kassor

Rolf Owglrd

2021
67 169
8 444
11850
20 294
1919
3779
19982

380
0

26 060
-5 766

61 403

2022

61 403

12720
12720
1880
6470
26413

10 000

44763
-32043

29 360

6590
14 160

20750

1568

3591
17 197

22 356

-1 606

27754

2024
27 754
4610
17 310
21920
2124

3580
16 362

22 066
-146

27 608

4870
16 990
2371
24231

8200

2713
1013
413
5670
1386
350
2975
7374
30094

-5 863

21745



